
STEEL BAR BENDERSTEEL BAR BENDER
Single Phase 
Three Phase

STEEL BAR 
CUTTER

STEEL BAR 
CUTTER

Single Phase 
Three Phase

TAMPING
RAMMER
TAMPING
RAMMER

SR80

LIGHT TOWERLIGHT TOWER
CNZM-200
CNZM-400

| LED Lamp
| Halide Lamp

SINGLE DRUM
VIBRATORY ROLLER

SINGLE DRUM
VIBRATORY ROLLER
FHR-600-2 DIESEL 170

FHR-600-2 GX160 

DOUBLE DRUM
ROAD ROLLER
DOUBLE DRUM
ROAD ROLLER

DVR600D

ELECTRIC PIPE
THREADING MACHINE 

ELECTRIC PIPE
THREADING MACHINE 

TY50-B1 
TY100-D1 



TPV-10"
TPV-12"
TPV-14"
TPV-16"
TPV-20"
TPV-24"

|  254mm
|  305mm
|  356mm
|  487mm
|  508mm
|  610mm

CONCRETE 
CUTTER

CONCRETE 
CUTTER

PORTABLE BLOWER VENTILATOR HOSEPORTABLE BLOWER VENTILATOR HOSE
TPH-10"
TPH-12"
TPH-14"
TPH-16"
TPH-20"
TPH-24"

|  10 inches
|  12 inches
|  14 inches
|  16 inches
|  20 inches
|  24 inches

PORTABLE BLOWER VENTILATORPORTABLE BLOWER VENTILATOR

PLATE COMPACTOR SERIESPLATE COMPACTOR SERIES

CNP-60CNP-60
5.0 HP

SC-90SC-90
5.0 m/min

CNP-30CNP-30
Gasoline:
Diesel:

7.5 HP
6.0 HP

CNQ14

CONCRETE
VIBRATOR
CONCRETE
VIBRATOR

CNVR

ELECTRIC
CONCRETE
VIBRATOR

ELECTRIC
CONCRETE
VIBRATOR

ZN-C

VIBRATOR HOSEVIBRATOR HOSE
CN32
CN38

|  32mm
|  38mm

POWER TROWELPOWER TROWEL
PT-36


